

assets of independent professionals FC Private promoters. E fund and ld invest in company. ill play the tor, exiting e Tata Com- would be ly of power

l and Tata respond to om ET. res big in- estation pe- alyst from Lilladher. d financial e projects reate a sus-

Both the companies are expanding their renewable energy assets. "We plan to add 150-200 MW of wind and 50 MW of solar power capacity every year," Anil Sardana, managing director, Tata Power, had said in a statement last month after the launch of its 25-MW solar power plant in Gujarat. Tata Power has said on various occasions that it intends to reduce its carbon footprint by expanding the share of renewables in its total generation capacity to 20-25% over a five to seven years period.

Tata Power, which generates 6,847 MW from coal, plans to increase its capacity by 1,140 MW. Of this, 136 MW will be from hydro and solar power.

Green Infra plans to expand its renewable energy portfolio to produce 5 gigawatts (5,000 MW) by 2015 from wind, solar, hydro and biomass. It now owns and operates around 165 MW of wind assets in four states and

to MW of solar power in Gujarat. In May 2009, the company purchased BP

Energy's wind mills which can generate 93.4 MW.

## CAMEX LIMITED

Regd. Office : "CAMEX HOUSE", 2nd Floor, Stadium-Commerce Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009.

### UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2012

Part-1

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Three Months Ended (Unaudited)			Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)		Audited Year Ended 31.03.2012
		31.12.2012	30.09.2012	31.12.2011	31.12.2012	31.12.2011	
1	a) Net Sales/ Income from Operations	5331.95	4305.44	3446.75	13898.54	11655.88	14601.63
	b) Other Operating Income	3.77	3.57		14.31		15.12
2	Expenditure						
	a. Consumption of Raw Materials	371.40	549.14	411.13	1395.78	1108.06	1468.65
	b. Purchase of Traded	4663.15	3427.68	2905.88	11544.19	9960.52	12170.65
	c. Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock in trade	-117.00	-38.56	-27.68	-135.83	-190.85	-116.52
	d. Employee Benefits Expenses	65.02	63.88	53.83	187.06	156.79	223.66
	e. Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses	16.49	13.61	8.83	43.35	33.39	44.86
	f. Other Expenses	224.33	176.84	102.89	533.64	312.93	418.69
	Total Expenses	5223.39	4192.59	3454.88	13568.19	11380.84	14209.99
3	Profit from Operation before Other Income, Finance Cost and Exceptional Items (1-2)	112.33	116.42	-8.13	344.66	275.04	406.76
4	Other Income	4.97	7.13	11.06	17.21	55.66	8.05
5	Profit from ordinary activities before Finance cost & Exceptional Items (3+4)	117.30	123.55	2.93	361.87	330.70	414.81
6	Finance Cost	85.66	76.55	71.54	234.51	184.36	212.71
7	Profit from ordinary activities After Finance cost but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	31.64	47.00	-68.61	127.36	146.34	202.10
8	Exceptional Items	---	---	---	---	---	---
9	Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7-8)	31.64	47.00	-68.61	127.36	146.34	202.10
10	Tax Expense	9.31	18.60	-23.22	43.81	47.43	66.70
11	Net Profit for The Period after Tax (9-10)	22.33	28.40	-45.39	83.55	98.91	135.40
12	Paid-up Shares Capital	740.87	740.87	740.87	740.87	740.87	740.87
13	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves (as per Balance Sheet) of previous accounting year						700.96
14	Earning Per Share (EPS)						
	a) Basic & diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.30	0.38	0.00	1.13	1.34	1.83
	b) Basic & diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.30	0.38	0.00	1.13	1.34	1.83

Part-2

A Particulars of Shareholding						
1 Public Shareholding						
- Number of Shares	2914953	2914953	2914953	2914953	2914953	2914953
- % of Shareholding	39.35	39.35	39.35	39.35	39.35	39.35
2 Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
a) Pledged/Encumbered						
No. of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
b) Non-encumbered						
No. of Shares	4493747	4493747	4493747	4493747	4493747	4493747
Percentage of Share Holding of Promoter Group	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Percentage of total Share Capital of the company	60.65	60.65	60.65	60.65	60.65	60.65

B Investor Complaints

Quarter Ended 31st December 2012

Pending at the Beginning of the quarter	Nil
Received during the quarter	4
Disposed during the quarter	4
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

### SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED UNDER CLAUSE 41 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Three Months Ended (Unaudited)			Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)		Audited Year Ended 31.03.2012
		31.12.2012	30.09.2012	31.12.2011	31.12.2012	31.12.2011	
1	Segment Revenue						
	A. Dyes, Chemicals & others	3359.17	4305.44	3446.75	11925.76	11655.88	14601.63
	B. Coal	1972.78	0.00	0.00	1972.78	0.00	0.00
	Less: Inter segment Revenue	---	---	---	---	---	---
	Net Sales/Income from Operations	5331.95	4305.44	3446.75	13898.54	11655.88	14601.63
2	Segment Results (Profit/Loss before Interest & Tax)						
	A. Dyes & Chemicals	103.52	123.55	2.93	348.09	330.70	414.81

# Buy Out

## ces

to be a damp squib getting less than a revenue target of here were no take- % of the airwaves sale. Last month, net halved the re- DMA airwaves in and in a bid to sal- f these airwaves. lcomed the price aid it expected a

uction in the base airwaves, it would ma about ₹14,000 x a pan-India per- ion of Aircel at an deemed value for e no longer holds rum will now be \$ maybe able to re- agreements and already in place,

said an industry expert.

Post the reduction, CDMA telcos would have to shell out ₹1,820 per unit of airwaves and since a company like Sistema can bid for a maximum of 3.75 MHz, this translates to ₹6,825 crore for the local arm of the Russian company. But the company will be required to pay only a fourth of this upfront and the rest can be paid in ten equal installments after a two-year moratorium. If Sistema wins pan-India airwaves, it will have to pay ₹1,706 crore upfront, but the actual outgo may be around ₹200 crore as it is slated to get a refund around ₹1,500 crore, the entry fee it had paid in 2008.

"The decision by the Cabinet to reduce the CDMA reserve price by 50% clearly reflects the growing realisation that demand for 800 MHz is very limited."

## BLIC NOTICE

REBY INFORMED THAT TAKING NOTE OF CERNING WAL-MART REGARDING ITS US-SENATE DECLARING ITS EXPENDITURE ABOUT RS. 125 CRORES) SINCE 2008 ON DERTAKEN BY IT IN INDIA, GOVERNMENT ARLIAMENT TO ENTRUST AN INQUIRY INTO D) JUDGE.

SURANCE GOVERNMENT HAS APPOINTED MITTEE HEADED BY SHRI JUSTICE MUKUL JUSTICE OF PUNJAB & HARYANA HIGH MEDIA REPORT(S) ON LOBBYING ACTIVITIES FOLLOWING TERMS OF REFERENCE - ECENT MEDIA REPORTS ON DISCLOSURES FOR THE US SENATE REGARDING THEIR ES AND DETAILS THEREOF.

RT UNDERTOOK ANY ACTIVITIES UNDER

US SENATE DECLARING ITS EXPENDITURE ABOUT RS. 125 CRORES) SINCE 2008 ON DERTAKEN BY IT IN INDIA, GOVERNMENT PARLIAMENT TO ENTRUST AN INQUIRY INTO JUDGE.

INSURANCE GOVERNMENT HAS APPOINTED COMMITTEE HEADED BY SHRI JUSTICE MUKUL JUSTICE OF PUNJAB & HARYANA HIGH MEDIA REPORT(S) ON LOBBYING ACTIVITIES FOLLOWING TERMS OF REFERENCE -

RECENT MEDIA REPORTS ON DISCLOSURES BEFORE THE US SENATE REGARDING THEIR DEES AND DETAILS THEREOF.

COURT UNDERTOOK ANY ACTIVITIES IN INDIA OF ANY INDIAN LAW.

RELEVANT OR INCIDENTAL TO THE ABOVE.

SUBMIT ITS REPORT WITHIN THREE MONTHS.

REPORT TO BE GIVEN TO ALL MEMBERS OF PUBLIC TO HAVING A BEARING ON THE TERMS OF DOCUMENT(S). IF ANY, WITHIN A FORTNIGHT OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE TO THE NO. 213, VIGYAN BHAVAN ANNEXE, NEW DELHI. MAY BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING E-MAIL

[mcommittee-mca@nic.in](mailto:mcommittee-mca@nic.in)

Sd/- (B.K.L. SRIVASTAVA)

CONVENOR

WAL-MART INQUIRY COMMITTEE

PH. 011-23022031

davp 07101/11/0038/1213

		Investor Companies				Nil	
		Pending at the Beginning of the quarter				4	
		Received during the quarter				4	
		Disposed during the quarter				Nil	
		Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter				Nil	
SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED UNDER CLAUSE 41 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT (₹ in Lacs)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Three Months Ended (Unaudited)			Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)		Audited Year Ended 31.03.2012
		31.12.2012	30.09.2012	31.12.2011	31.12.2012	31.12.2011	
1	Segment Revenue						
	A. Dyes, Chemicals & others	3359.17	4305.44	3446.75	11925.76	11655.88	14601.63
	B. Coal	1972.78	0.00	0.00	1972.78	0.00	0.00
	Less: Inter segment Revenue	---	---	---	---	---	---
	Net Sales/Income from Operations	5331.95	4305.44	3446.75	13898.54	11655.88	14601.63
2	Segment Results (Profit/						
	Loss before Interest & Tax)						
	A. Dyes & Chemicals	103.52	123.55	2.93	348.09	330.70	414.81
	B. Coal	13.78	0.00	0.00	13.78	0.00	0.00
	Total	117.30	123.55	2.93	361.87	330.70	414.81
	Less: Interest	85.66	76.55	71.54	234.51	184.36	212.71
	Less: Unallocable Expenditure (Net of unallocable Income)	---	---	---	---	---	---
	Total Profit Before Tax	31.64	47.00	-68.61	127.36	146.34	202.10
3	Capital Employed (Segment Assets-Segment Liabilities)						
	A. Dyes & Chemicals	3380.30	2289.09	2186.05	3380.30	2186.05	2222.54
	B. Coal	13.78	0.00	0.00	13.78	0.00	0.00
	C. Other unallocable assets less	---	---	---	---	---	---
	Liabilities						
	Total Capital Employed	3394.08	2289.09	2186.05	3394.08	2186.05	2222.54

**Note:**

- The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February, 2013.
- Provision for Deferred Tax shall be accounted for at the end of the year.
- The figures of the previous Periods are reclassified/regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary, as per the format revised by SEBI in conformity with the amended Schedule VI to the Companies Act, 1956.

For **CAMEX LIMITED**  
Chandraprakash Chopra  
(Managing Director)

Place : Ahmedabad  
Date : 11/02/2013

[www.indiabullsmf.com](http://www.indiabullsmf.com)

Corporate 5

Merge Renewable Energy Assets

13/02/2013

To,  
The Secretary,  
Bombay Stock Exchange  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Un Audited Financial Results Of the Quarter Ending On  
31/12/12

With reference to the listing agreement we hereby submit unaudited financial results of the quarter ending on 31/12/12

Kindly receive the same and update the records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, Camex Limited

  
Authorized Signatory

